Da schnallscht Wittebacher 2016

Kategorie Rang Name Vorname Zeit Schulhaus Klasse
03/04 Ma 1. Muharemi Elina 9.14 Kronbuhl PS6
03/04 Ma 2. Hohns Carina 10.37 Kronbuhl PS5
03/04 Ma 3. Locher

Madleina 11.99 Kronbuhl PS5



03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
03/04 Kn
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Kategorie Rang Name

Grazer
Hegelbach
Kedeeswaran
Chemelli
Bucheli
Fernandez
Kryeziu

Vorname
Nico

Tim
Sujan
Leonardo
Luca
Jesus
Ledion

Zeit
9.38
9.39
9.56
10.39
11.02
11.12
11.32

Schulhaus

Kronbuhl
Steig
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Steig
Steig
Steig

Klasse
PS5
PS5
PS5
PS5
PS5
PS5
PS5
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Kategorie Rang Name Vorname Zeit Schulhaus
05/06 Ma 1. Linares Laura 10.14 Dorf
05/06 Ma 2. Grazer Gina 10.23 Kronbuhl
05/06 Ma 3. Hagg Janina 10.50 Kronbuhl
05/06 Ma 4. Blaser Leila 10.64 Dorf
05/06 Ma 5.  Hofer Yessica 10.89 Kronbuhl
05/06 Ma 6. Wild Elina 11.42 Kronbhl
05/06 Ma 7. Strassle Caroline 11.48 Dorf
05/06 Ma 8. Sult Cheyenne 11.92 Dorf

Klasse
PS5
PS3
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS3
PS3
PS4



Kategorie Rang Name

05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
05/06 Kn
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05/06 Kn
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Zecevic
De Carli
Tocci
Ferreira
Ackermann
Albrecht
Adili
Vollmeier
Morina
Adolph
Mendes
Sutter
Lutz
Gecaj
Todorovic
Engelen
Tobolik
Hasanbasha
Bucheli
Ali Aziz
Bosch
Huber
Sonderer
Kreutzer
Kaufmann

Vorname
Simeon
Daniele
Nilay
Leandro
Stefan
Jérome
Omer
Yves
Adiat
Constantin
Diogo
Cedric
Lars
Arion
Dalibor
Robin
Pascal
Auron
Silvan
Zhimo
Timo
Michael
Florian
Nicolas
Florentin

Zeit
9.12
9.56
9.72
10.44
10.45
10.49
10.50
10.51
10.62
10.67
10.70
10.82
10.85
10.89
11.04
11.21
11.28
11.38
11.49
11.75
11.93
11.94
12.09
12.10
12.26
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Schulhaus

Steig
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl

Dorf
Dorf

Steig
Kronbuhl

Steig
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl

Dorf

Steig

Kronbuhl
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl

Steig

Steig
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl

Steig

Steig
Kronbuhl

Steig

Klasse
PS4
PS3
PS4
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS3
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS5
PS3
PS3
PS4
PS4
PS3
PS4
PS4
PS4
PS2
PS4
PS4
PS4



Kategorie Rang Name

07/08 Ma
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07/08 Ma
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07/08 Ma
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07/08 Ma
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Diez
Casado
Burgi

Huber
Bosshard
Lutz

Kohli
Schmid
Schupbach
Joseph
Zulian

Wild
Kedeeswaran
Altherr
Bronnimann
Rechsteiner
Akermann
Sult

Aloui

Thuma

Then
Fernandez
Sutaj
Ackermann
Tempone Azzato
Pink
Hengartner
Hasanbasha
Schrieder
Blaser
Cekanovic
Hengartner
Avdala

Ben Messaoud
Savic
Todorovic

Vorname
Yaiza
Anina
Giannina
Ayleena
Lena
Luana
Maeva
Samira
Ladina
Emeka
Ella
Mara
Yathani
Jael

Leni
Amelie
Aline
Lynn
Amina
Lea

Eva
Natalia
Anesa
Corina
Valentina
Leonie
Angelina
Diona
Lina

Mira
Lidija
Eileen
Sofia
Alaa
Andrijana
Elena

Zeit
10.58
10.78
10.80
10.89
11.02
11.14
11.16
11.18
11.22
11.24
11.27
11.29
11.42
11.53
11.53
11.69
11.91
11.98
12.16
12.18
12.20
12.25
12.25
12.37
12.41
12.59
12.68
12.79
12.89
12.94
13.08
13.16
13.18
13.49
13.50
15.41
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Schulhaus

Dorf
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Steig
Dorf
Steig
Dorf
Dorf
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Dorf
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Steig
Steig
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Steig
Steig
Steig
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Steig
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl
Steig
Steig

Klasse
PS3
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS3
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS3
PS2
PS2
PS3
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS1
PS3

KKA1
KKA1



Kategorie Rang Name
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07/08 Kn
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07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
07/08 Kn
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Burkart
Todorovic
Gassmann
Tommasino
Farkas
Grossen
Rudolf
Fallemann
Frih
Kegmezi
Huber
Hohns
Stammler
Kehl
Coluccia
Locher
Aiezza
Nguyen
Kostur
Kreutzer
Djukic

Gut
Aggeler
Ruoss
Sonderer
Strassle
Tocci
Hausammann
Bosch
Horr
Fourkalidis

Vorname
Tristan
Mario
Simon Ruben
Luiz
Timur
Joel
Nico
Andri
Liam
Petrit
Roman
Marwin
Aron
Andrin
Davide
Niklas
Giulio
Hoang Minh
Luka
Olivier
Mateo
Yves
Luca
Claude
Basil
Nyo
Nayan
Linus
Levi
Darian
Christo

Zeit
10.50
10.72
10.85
11.00
11.01
11.04
11.07
11.11
11.13
11.19
11.21
11.35
11.41
11.46
11.47
11.55
11.75
11.80
11.88
11.99
12.09
12.18
12.25
12.33
12.51
12.77
12.79
12.88
13.81
14.34
14.55
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Schulhaus

Dorf
Steig
Steig
Steig
Steig

Kronbuhl
Steig
Steig

Dorf

Kronbuhl
Steig

Kronbuhl
Steig

Dorf

Steig
Kronbuhl
Dorf
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl

Steig
Steig

Dorf

Dorf
Steig

Dorf

Kronbuhl

Kronbuhl

Kronbuhl

Kronbuhl

Dorf

Klasse

PS2
PS3
PS2
PS2
PS4
PS3
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
KKA1
PS1
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS3
PS2
PS2
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS1
PS2
PS1
PS1
PS3
PS1
PS1
PS1



Kategorie Rang Name
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09/10 Ma
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09/10 Ma
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09/10 Ma
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Wild
Zecevic
Bosshard
Huber
Nguyen
Joseph
Wenzig
Saric
Strassmann
Groble
Joos

Diez
Jericke

Di lorio
Schwendeler
Schetter
Then
Kegmezi
Buob
Gomez
Kedeeswaran
Patreluk
Monai
Schwitter
Thuma
Gecaj

Hofer
Aemisegger
Brenner
Waldburger
Gachter

Vorname
Hannah
Teodora
Sophie
Alyssa
Lina
Gift
Joann
Lea
Laura
Enia
Tamia
Amanda
Jasmin
Ainoa
Carina
Sophie
Lynn
Ornela
Eline
Sara
Ajani
Lena
Chiara
Joya
Elena
Roza
Isabel
Lina
Shanaya
Lucy
Anissa

Zeit
10.82
11.12
11.62
11.64
12.21
12.32
12.43
12.68
12.69
12.75
12.84
13.12
13.15
13.46
13.80
13.81
13.82
13.98
14.05
14.18
14.24
14.28
14.30
14.37
14.39
14.40
14.47
15.10
16.39
16.44
17.02
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Schulhaus
KG Kronbuhl
KG Obstgarten
KG Dorf
KG Gruntal
Dorf
KG Kronbuhl
KG Gruntal
KG Obstgarten
Dorf
Dorf
KG Dorf
KG Dorf
Steig
KG Dorf
KG Dorf
KG Steig
KG Obstgarten
KG Obstgarten
KG Dorf
KG Dorf
KG Kronbuhl
KG Obstgarten
KG Steig
Dorf
KG Dorf
KG Kronbuhl
Kronbuhl
KG Dorf
KG Obstgarten
KG Steig
Dorf

Klasse

KG2
KG2
KG2
KG2
PS1
KG2
KG2
KG2
PS1
PS1
KG2
KG2
PS1
KG2
KG2
KG2
KG1
KG2
KG2
KG2
KG2
KG1
KG2
PS1
KG2
KG2
KG
KG2
KG1
KG1
PS1



